
33rd Annual Grand Prix Masters Tournament 

Orange County Grand Prix Championship Tennis Tour 
January 2015 

Women’s 4.0 Doubles 
 
ROUND ROBIN FORMAT (for each round):  Play best 2 of 3 sets, regular scoring  
       
Winner determined as follows:   1) total matches won 

2) head-to-head 
3) percentage of games won  
(# of games won divided by # games lost)  

 
FOR 3 TEAMS 

 

ROUND 
 

COURT #  (check in) Date/Time 

1 1 vs 2 Sat.    01/10  10:00 a.m. 

2 1 vs 3 Sat.   01/10 01:00 p.m. 

3 2 vs 3 Sun.   01/11 10:00 a.m. 

 
 
Results Tally: (Tournament Desk Only) 

Indicate match score (i.e. 6-4, 7-5) in the square by each team’s name 
for EACH round played.  At the end of ALL rounds, indicate under Total 
Matches Won the total number of matches each team won (i.e. 1 or 2).  
Indicate total number of games each team won for all rounds combined 
(i.e. 25).  Indicate total games each team lost for all rounds combined 
(i.e. 5).  If necessary, calculate the final column (%).  Shaded block 
denotes a “bye.” Players to report scores at the end of each round 
played. 

 
 

 
# 

 
Team  

        

 
Round 

1 

 
Round  

2 

 
Round 

3 

 
Total 

Matches 
Won 

 
Games 

Won 

 
Games 

Lost 

 

% 

 
1 

 
Olga Wainford 

& Johanna 

Hyloka  

6-4 
6-3 

6-3 
4-6 
1-6 

  
1 

21 
 

22 .95 

 
2 

 
Chrissy Griffith 

& 
Missy Berchiolli 

 

 
4-6 
3-6 

 6-7 
6-7 

 
0 
 

 
19 

 
26 

.73 

 
3 

 
Laurie Moroch 
 &  
Mary Pruitt 

 

 3-6 
6-4 
6-1 

7-6 
7-6 

2 29 23 1.26 

 


