33rd Annual Grand Prix Masters Tournament Orange County Grand Prix Championship Tennis Tour January 2015

Women's 4.0 Doubles

ROUND ROBIN FORMAT (for each round): Play best 2 of 3 sets, regular scoring

Winner determined as follows: 1) total matches won

2) head-to-head

3) percentage of games won

(# of games won divided by # games lost)

FOR 3 TEAMS

ROUND	COURT # (check in)	Date/Time			
1	1 vs 2	Sat. 01/10 10:00 a.m.			
2	1 vs 3	Sat. 01/10 01:00 p.m.			
3	2 vs 3	Sun. 01/11 10:00 a.m.			

Results Tally: (Tournament Desk Only)

Indicate match score (i.e. 6-4, 7-5) in the square by each team's name for <u>EACH</u> round played. At the end of <u>ALL</u> rounds, indicate under Total Matches Won the total number of matches each team won (i.e. 1 or 2). Indicate total number of games each team won for <u>all</u> rounds combined (i.e. 25). Indicate total games each team lost for <u>all</u> rounds combined (i.e. 5). If necessary, calculate the final column (%). Shaded block denotes a "bye." Players to report scores at the end of each round played.

#	Team	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Total Matches Won	Games Won	Games Lost	%
1	Olga Wainford & Johanna Hyloka	6-4 6-3	6-3 4-6 1-6		1	21	22	.95
2	Chrissy Griffith & Missy Berchiolli	4-6 3-6		6-7 6-7	0	19	26	.73
3	Laurie Moroch & Mary Pruitt		3-6 6-4 6-1	7-6 7-6	2	29	23	1.26